Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP HOUSE CONNECTION MANHOLE GREY
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Base Profile
Colour Grey Certificate BENOR
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter manhole (mm) Connection diameter (mm) Height (mm)
12608 PPHUIS250212 250 125 360
11774 PPHUIS250216 250 160 360
12609 PPHUIS315212 315 125 360
11775 PPHUIS315216 315 160 360
12610 PPHUIS315220 315 200 360
12168 PPHUIS400216 400 160 360
12611 PPHUIS400220 400 200 360
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Onze vestigingen